
MONDAY, DECEMBER 12, 1988 CONTINUED 

9702844 
903239 
903510 
903519 
904065 
904085 
904116 
904383 
904658 
904707 
904791 
704834 

904978 
705058 
905080 
905148 

903150 
705151 
905250 
905307 
905311 
905479 

905481 
905488 
905524 
905530 
905534 
905535 

905650 

905711 
905722 
905723 
905724 
905726 

905731 
905732 

905857 
905918 

97059720 

905923 
9053986 
906036 

906037 

706038 

906166 
906180 

906185 

906259 
906262 

906306 

906307 

906308 

906313 

906314 

906315 

906316 

906346 
706351 
906352 
906353 
906354 
906355 

906358 
906359 

906447 
906474 
906514 
906515 
906585 
906634 
906635 
906649 

906729 
906740 

906741 
906743 

906744 
906746 

906746 

E 
E 

TRANS CONTINENTAL SUPPLY 
WESCHE CO 
TAYLOE PAPER CO 
NATIONAL TEMPERATURE 
BUILDING OFFICIALS & CODE 
EASTMAN KODAK COMPANY 
SOONER SUPPLIES INC 
TUXALL UNIFORM & 
GENERAL PRINTING INKS 
SWINSON CHEVROLET INC 
CITY OF TULSA 
WESTERN PAPER CO 
W W GRAINGER INC 
TELKEY COMMUNICATIONS INC 
RADIO SHACK 
MILLER, HELEN 
WOODFORK, CLARENCE 
SCHULZ, TAVA JO 
SCHERING LABORATORIES 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
CITY OF TULSA 
PEERLESS PUMP 

DATACOMM 

ALL TIRE COMPANIES 
BUTLER PAPER COMPANY 
SOUTHWEST PAPER CO. 
BUTLER PAPER COMPANY 
MODERN BINDERY INC 

GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO INC 

GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO INC 
EASTMAN KODAK COMPANY 
BUTLER PAPER COMPANY 

TAYLOE PAPER CO 
GENERAL PRINTING INKS 

EAGLE MATERIAL HANDLING 
OK FILTER CO 
SCOTT RICE 
EASTMAN KODAK COMPANY 

ZYTRON CORP 

RAPID RADIATOR, INC 
ACME WHEEL ALIGNING CO 
BUTLER PAPER COMPANY 

TAYLOE PAPER CO 

WESTERN PAPER CO 

XEROX CORPORATION 

CINTAS CORPORATION 

OKLA STATE UNIVERSITY 
EXPO SQUARE 

RURAL WATER DISTRICT #3 

WESTERN PAPER CO 

TAYLOE PAPER CO 

CARPENTER PAPER CO 

SHERWIN WILLIAMS CO 

BEWLEY'S SWEEPER SERVICE 

WAUKESHA-PEARCE 

CARPENTER PAPER CO 

DUN & BRADSTREET INC 
CARPENTER PAPER CO 
B CLEAN SUPPLY 
TAYLOE PAPER CO 

WESCHE CO 
TRANE CO 

NATIONAL TEMPERATURE 
ZEP MANUFACTURING CO. 

_ EASTMAN KODAK COMPANY 
KTUL TELEVISION INC 
CARPENTER PAPER CO 
SCOTT RICE 
SCOTT RICE 
BIXBY PUBLIC WORKS 
JENKS PUBLIC WORKS 
TIMMONS OIL COMPANY INC 
KNOX PHOTOVIDEO 
BRIDGEPORT ENGRAVERS 
CARPENTER PAPER CO 
PROFESSIONAL PRINTING 
TAYLOE PAPER CO 
WESTERN PAPER CO 
WESTERN PAPER CO 

SUPPLIES 
MATERIALS 
SUPPLIES 
MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
MAINT. 
MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
MAINT. 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
MAINT. 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
MAINT. 

SUPPLIES 
MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 

SERVICES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
MATERIALS 

MAINT. . 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 

SUPPLIES 

MAINT. 

MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

LEASE . 
SERVICES 

TRAINING 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

MAINT. 

MAINT. 
MAINT. 

SUPPLIES 

TRAINING 
SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

MAINT. 

MAINT. 

MAINT. 
MAINT. 

SERVICE 
RENTALS 

MAINT. 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 
OPER. SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

33.38 
96.B1 
404.75 
246.20 
60.00 
32.00 
17.50 

3,350.00 
172.00 
187.36 

4,203.94 
165.10 
24.19 

348.00 
19.95 

142.13 
81.80 

240.88 
2,970.34 

557.29 
7,768.61 

82.56 
18.00 

746.38 
945.15 
142.65 
519.36 
160.00 
86.40 
78.51 
91.00 
71.65 
131.91 
215.00 
18.00 
60.50 
19.93 

359.20 
73.10 

125.00 
115.00 
59.98 
186.91 
79.47 
158.37 
22.08 
170.00 
337.63 
20.25 

722.00 
1,347.10 
555.89 
273.38 
35.50 
79.17 

275.26 
99.00 

2,254.10 
250.53 
228.75 
70.68 

299.45 
33.00 
63.86 
926.14 
60.00 
618.75 
19.40 
35.37 

101.78 
47.30 

5,000.02 
171.00 
14.38 

148.40 
63.44 

211.24 
13.75 
59.90 


