## MONDAY, DECEMBER 12, 1988 CONTINUED

902844		TRANS CONTINENTAL SUPPLY	SUPPLIES	33.38
903239		WESCHE CO	MATERIALS	96.81
903510		TAYLOE PAPER CO	SUPPLIES	
				404.75
903519	t.	NATIONAL TEMPERATURE	MAINT.	246.20
904065		BUILDING OFFICIALS & CODE	SUPPLIES	60.00
904085		EASTMAN KODAK COMPANY	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	
904116		SOONER SUPPLIES INC		
			MAINT.	17.50
904383		TUXALL UNIFORM &	MAINT.	3,350.00
904658	E	GENERAL PRINTING INKS	SUPPLIES	172.00
904707		SWINSON CHEVROLET INC	MAINT.	187.36
	<b>L</b>			
904791		CITY OF TULSA WESTERN PAPER CO W W GRAINGER INC	SERVICES	4,203.94
904834		WESTERN PAPER CO	SUPPLIES	165.10
904978		W W GRAINGER INC	MAINT.	24.19
705058		TELKEY COMMUNICATIONS INC		
				348.00
905080		RADIO SHACK	SUPPLIES	19.95
905148		MILLER, HELEN	TRAVEL	142.13
905150		WOODFORK, CLARENCE	TRAVEL	81.80
905151		SCHULZ, TAVA JO	TRAVEL	240.88
905250		SCHERING LABORATORIES	SUPPLIES	2,970.34
905307		OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.		557.29
905311				
		CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	7,768.61
905479		PEERLESS PUMP	MAINT.	82.56
905481		DATACOMM	SUPPLIES	18.00
905488		ALL TIRE COMPANIES		
			MAINT.	746.38
905524		BUTLER PAPER COMPANY	SUPPLIES	945.15
905530		SOUTHWEST PAPER CO.	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	142.65
905534		BUTLER PAPER COMPANY	SUPPLIES	519.36
905535		MODERN BINDERY INC	SERVICES	160.00
905650		GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO INC	SUPPLIES	86.40
905711		GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO INC	SUPPLIES	78.51
905722		EASTMAN KODAK COMPANY	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	91.00
905723		BUTLER PAPER COMPANY	SUPPLIES	71.65
905724		TAYLOE PAPER CO	SUPPLIES	131.91
905726		GENERAL PRINTING INKS	SUPPLIES	
				215.00
905731		EAGLE MATERIAL HANDLING	MATERIALS	18.00
905732		OK FILTER CO	MAINT.	60.50
905857		SCOTT RICE	SUPPLIES	19.93
				17.70
905918		EASTMAN KODAK COMPANY	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	359.20
905920		ZYTRON CORP	SUPPLIES	73.10
905923		RAPID RADIATOR, INC	MAINT.	125.00
		•		
905986	E	ACME WHEEL ALIGNING CO	MAINT.	115.00
906036		BUTLER PAPER COMPANY	SUPPLIES	59.98
906037		TAYLOE PAPER CO	SUPPLIES	186.91
906038		WESTERN PAPER CO	SUPPLIES	79.47
906166		XEROX CORPORATION	LEASE	158.37
906180		CINTAS CORPORATION	SERVICES	22.08
906185				
		OKLA STATE UNIVERSITY	TRAINING	170.00
906259		EXPO SQUARE	SERVICES	337.63
906262		RURAL WATER DISTRICT #3	SERVICES	20.25
906306				
		WESTERN PAPER CO	SUPPLIES	722.00
906307		TAYLOE PAPER CO	SUPPLIES	1,347.10
906308		CARPENTER PAPER CO	SUPPLIES	555.89
906313				
	_	SHERWIN WILLIAMS CO	MAINT.	273.38
906314		BEWLEY'S SWEEPER SERVICE	MAINT.	35.50
906315	E	WAUKESHA-PEARCE	MAINT.	79.17
906316	-	CARPENTER PAPER CO	SUPPLIES	275.26
906346		DUN & BRADSTREET INC	TRAINING	99.00
906351		CARPENTER PAPER CD	SUPPLIES	2,254.10
906352		B CLEAN SUPPLY	SUPPLIES	
906353				250.53
		TAYLOE PAPER CO	SUPPLIES	228.75
906354		WESCHE CO	MAINT.	70.68
906355		TRANE CO	MAINT.	299.45
906358	E	NATIONAL TEMPERATURE		
906359	-		MAINT.	33.00
		ZEP MANUFACTURING CO.	MAINT.	63.86
906447		EASTMAN KODAK COMPANY	SERVICE	926.14
906474		KTUL TELEVISION INC		
906514		CARPENTED BARED CO	RENTALS	60.00
906515		CARPENTER PAPER CO	MAINT.	618.75
		SCUIT RICE	SUPPLIES	19.40
906585		SCOTT RICE	SUPPLIES	
906634		BIXBY PUBLIC WORKS		35.37
906635		TENIC PUDITO WORKS	SERVICES	101.78
906649		JENKS PUBLIC WORKS	SERVICES	47.30
		TIMMONS DIL COMPANY INC	OPER. SUPPLIES	
906729		KNOX PHOTOVIDEO		5,000.02
906740		BRIDGEPORT ENGRAVERS	SUPPLIES	171.00
906741		CARRELITE ENUKAVERS	SERVICES	14.38
		CARPENTER PAPER CO	SERVICES	
906743		PROFESSIONAL PRINTING		148.60
906744		TAYLOE PAPER CO	SUPPLIES	63.44
906746		WESTERN SASS	SUPPLIES	211.24
906746		WESTERN PAPER CO	SUPPLIES	
/00/46		WESTERN PAPER CO		13.75
		· —· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	SUPPLIES	59.90
				= : 1,0